

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial years ended 30 June		2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Revenue	(RM'000)	817,922	721,449	565,103	339,658	380,474
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(RM'000)	(236,620)	(93,385)	(379,870)	16,716	22,840
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(RM'000)	(250,006)	(104,552)	(386,871)	14,759	19,229
Net profit/(loss) attributable to owners of the Company	(RM'000)	(249,339)	(99,968)	(387,197)	14,746	19,228
Total assets	(RM'000)	1,169,710	1,041,831	647,982	657,055	637,336
Net assets	(RM'000)	962,049	887,462	515,306	536,297	547,816
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	23,774	22,892	22,815	23,889	405
Earnings/(Loss) per share	(Sen)	(107.7)	(43.2)	(168.6)	6.5	8.4
Net assets per share	(Sen)	415	383	225	235	240

